8° TRAIL LA TRABANCADA

21KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

META

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre
1 1 23 Ricardo
2 1 21 Adrian
3 2 35 Javier
4 1 24 Oscar
5 2 2 Javi
6 3 17 Federico
7 3 37 Roberto
8 1 12 Eduardo
9 4 38 Jonathan
10 5 8 Mario
11 4 16 Alberto
12 1 4 Rafael
13 2 30 Ruben
14 1 31 Eli
15 2 27 José
16 3 13 Pedro
17 6 22 Jomar Arturo
18 2 20 Xavier
19 3 14 Carlos
20 7 1 Jairo
21 1 19 Elizabeth
22 3 32 Juan M.
23 4 11 Alfonso
24 5 33 Emilio
25 5 9 Carlos Manuel
26 4 29 Ismael
27 4 15 Julio
28 1 26 Pilar
29 8 34 Carlos
30 6 25 Juan Ramon
31 1 5 M? Angeles
32 1 28 Elena
33 Sheila
34 9 7 Mario

&

RUNVASPORT

Apellidos

Mayordomo
Sanchez

Martin Sanchez
Sanchez Galende
Moya Viveros
Bravo Diez

Inestal

Baz Cermefio
Garcia Egido
Lima Gonzalez
Diente Merino

Hierro Perez

Checa Ortega
Pérez Herrero
Pinheiro

Pereda Llamas
Gonzalez Calvo
Martinez Montes
Maleville
Gutierrez Jiménez
Botran Lopez
Lorenzo Miranda

Sahornil

Fernandez De La
Cruz

Salas
Dominguez Zorita

Pérez Herrero

Hernandez
Castrillejo

Pastor Gago
Sanchez Fradejas

Ostos Hernandez

Collantes
Hernandez

Pérez Herrero
Cortijo Rodriguez
Crehuet Llorente

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASTER C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER B Masculino

MASTER D Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Femenino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER D Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

MASTER D Masculino

MASTER D Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER D Femenino

MASTER B Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino

VINO DE TORO

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI
Y MONTANA

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

VINO DE TORO
CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
VINO DE TORO

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

PUENTE DEL CANTO SORIA

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
CORRECONTIENDAS
CORRECONTIENDAS

CDR TEAM ARANDA

CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

AVIS TARDIS

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
VALLADOLID

AVIS TARDIS
CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

1de

01:25:47
01:26:23
01:28:12
01:29:01
01:29:24

01:29:59
01:33:00
01:35:38
01:37:16
01:38:29

01:40:08

01:44:54
01:46:11
01:46:50
01:47:26
01:47:42
01:52:31
01:53:48
01:55:22
02:00:03
02:00:03
02:00:03

02:00:08
02:02:39
02:04:39
02:05:15
02:05:26

02:06:45
02:12:09
02:15:57

02:17:31

02:18:48
02:19:10
02:19:11



